
DATE & DAY Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 

18/11/24, Monday Mathematics Geography History

19/11/24, Tuesday 2nd Lang (LANG) IT 3RD Language

20/11/24, Wednesday Biology Physics Chemistry

21/11/24, Thursday Eng Lang (Lit) 2nd Language Lit English Literature

22/11/24, Friday Physics English Literature 2nd Language Lang

25/11/24, Monday Geography Mathematics Geography

26/11/24, Tuesday 2nd Lang (LIT) Biology IT

27/11/24, Wednesday 3rd Lang 3rd Language 2nd Language Lit 

28/11/24, Thursday Eng Lang (Lang) Chemistry English Language

29/11/24, Friday IT 2nd Language Lang Biology

2/12/24, Monday History History Mathematics

3/12/24, Tuesday Chemistry English Language Physics

PRINCIPAL

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 2  (2024 -2025 )

CLASSES 6 - 8 




